BRAND NAME

SALES NAME

MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTICS
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

E_TEC LIMIT

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

DISPLAY SIZE
ASPECT RATIO

MAXIMUM
RESOLUTION

TYPE OF STAND

SEPARATE POWER
SUPPLY

TCO CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATE
NUMBER

CERTIFICATION DATE

CERTIFICATE VALID
UNTIL

Philips
24B2N3200J
24B2N32

%

5.9277 kg

40.13 kWh

45.73 kWh

8.0

23.8"

16:9

1920x1080

No

TCO Certified, generation 10, for displays

D1025050149

2025-05-13

2027-05-13




